STATE USE MANDATORY CONTRACT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
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Document destruction

Temporary employment services

Unarmed security services

Disposable cups, bottled water

Pasta

Condiments, spices, coffee kits

Dried beans

Disposable cutlery/plastic sporks, coffee serving kit

Socks

Undergarments

Safety garments and vests, high visibility

Wipes, lip balm, toothbrush, bath, shampoo cap, medical shoe covers
Baby diapers, bed pads, wipes

First aid kits and refills

Disposable gloves

Condoms

Incontinent products, pads, wipes

Hand soap, hand sanitizer, dispensers, restroom floor mats
Mop heads and dust mop heads

Toilet seat covers, trash bags

Work gloves

Safety glasses and goggles

Paper towels, bath tissue, facial tissue, cleaning towels
Deodorizers and dispensers, urinal products

Cleaning, maid, janitorial services

Laundry services

Fire and water hoses

Heat and air filters

Awards, plaques, and trophies

Anti-Static screen wipes

Binders

Pens, refills, markers, grease pencils, highlighters, dryboard erasers and wipes
All electronic media, storage/jewel cases

Printer, toner and ink supplies for printing, copying and faxing
Correction fluid and tape, erasers, pencils, lead

Picture and award frames

Highway/roadway litter pick up

Lip balm, toothbrush

Bathing, shaving, skincare, hair care, oral hygiene, deodorant, inmate kits

Feminine hygiene

Braille ADA signs

Amanda Wagaman, State Use Liaison
5005 N. Lincoln Blvd. Ste 300
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Cell: 405-626-0973

The Meadows
Galt Foundation
Goodwill Industries of Central Oklahoma

South Central Industries

Kiamichi Opportunities
Kiamichi Opportunities
Kiamichi Opportunities
Oklahoma Production Center
South Central Industries
South Central Industries
Apex, Inc.

South Central Industries
McCalls Chapel School
NewView

South Central Industries
Kiamichi Opportunities
People First of Bryan County
NewView Oklahoma

People First

South Central Industries
Sunshine Industries

Mpower

South Central Industries
South Central Industries
Varies by region

Varies by region

NewView

Center of Family Love

Dale Rogers Training Center
NewView

Center of Family Love
Sunshine Industries

Work Activity Center

Garvin County Community Living Center
People First of Bryan County
Dale Rogers Training Center
Varies by region

South Central Industries
South Central Industries
McCalls Chapel School

Garvin County Community Living Center
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ABLE Community Based Services
Apex, Inc.

Center of Family Love*

Community Enterprises

Dale Rogers Training Center
Delaware County Friendship Homes
EARC Trails Workshop
EmployAbility, Inc.

Faith 7 Activity Center

Galt Foundation

Garvin County Community Living Center*

Golden Rule of Muskogee, Inc.
Goodwill Industries of Central Oklahoma

Goodwill Industries of S.W. Okla. & N. Texas

Goodwill Industries of Tulsa, Inc.
Help Works

Home of Hope

INCA Career Opportunities
Kiamichi Opportunities

Kibois Area Rural Enterprises (KARE)
Life Circles, Inc.

McCalls Chapel School

Mid-Del Group Homes Workshop
MPower, Inc.

New Horizons Unlimited, Inc.
NewView Oklahoma

Oklahoma Production Center, Inc. (OPC)
Opportunity Center, Inc.

Options, Inc.

Outback Resource Opportunities, Inc.
People First of Bryan County*
People, Inc. of Sequoyah County
Power Shop, Inc.

Quality Enterprises of Lawton, Inc.
Rambo Janitorial Services

Reliant Living Centers of Oklahoma
Rogers County Work Training Center
Sagebrush, Inc.

Searchlight Center, Inc.

Sequoyah Therapy, Inc.

Sertoma Handicapped Opportunity
South Central Industries

Southwest Enterprises

Sunshine Industries*

The Meadows

Work Activity Center*

*www.staplesadvantage.com

303 E. Tonhawa, Norman, OK 73069

PO Box 804, Anadarko, OK 73005-0804
PO Box 245, Okarche, OK 73762

2309 N 10th Street Ste A, Enid, OK 73701
2501 N. Utah, Oklahoma City, OK 73107
PO Box 720, Jay, OK 74346-0720

425 Westland Dr., Edmond, OK 73013
501 S.W. Virgina, Bartlesville, OK 740003
PO Box 3907, Shawnee, OK 74802

3817 N. Santa Fe, Ste. 174, Oklahoma City, OK 73118

PO Box 1119, Pauls Valley, OK 73075

2022 W. Shawnee St., Muskogee, OK 74401

316 S. Blackwelder Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73108
1210 Summit Ave., Lawton, OK 73501

2800 Southwest Blvd., Tulsa, OK 74107

PO Box 1475, Pawhuska, OK 74056

PO Box 903, Vinita, OK 74301

PO Box 807, Atoka, OK 74525

PO Box 669, Hugo, OK 74743

PO Box 3324, McAlester, OK 74502

434 E. Vandeventer Rd., Anadarko, OK 73005
13546 County Rd., Ada, OK 74820-1276

PO Box 30033, Midwest City, OK 73140

PO Box 1509, Stillwater, OK 74076

PO Box 2483, Ada, OK 74821

501 N. Douglas Ave., Oklahoma City, OK 73106
PO Box 774, Tahlequah, OK 74465

2225 N. Union, Ponca City, OK 74601

1129 White Stag Ave., Checotah, OK 41126

PO Box 977, Guthrie, OK 73044

PO Box 1314, Durant, OK 74702

205 J.T. Stites, Sallisaw, OK 74955

2103 W. Beech, Duncan, OK 73533

PO Box 506, Lawton, OK 73502

PO Box 30731, Midwest City, OK 73140

3317 S.E. 18th St., Del City, OK 73115

2112 E. L. Anderson Blvd., Claremore, OK 74017
101 W. Greer Ave., Sayre, OK 73662

PO Box 804, Hobart, OK 73651

600 N. Walker, Ste. 240, Oklahoma City, OK 73102
222 S. Memorial, Tulsa, OK 74112

PO Box 3766, Shawnee, OK 74802-3766

PO Box 1088, Altus, OK 73522

PO Box 1729, Ardmore, OK 73042-1729

1000 S. Kelly, Edmond, OK 73003

203 E. Main St., Moore, OK 73160

405-329-3922
405-247-7377
405-263-4658
580-234-5875
405-946-1079
918-253-6032
405-341-3535
918-336-5928
405-275-4223
405-488-2508
405-238-3888
918-682-6500
405-278-7164
580-355-2163
918-584-7291
918-287-1588
918-944-0415
580-889-7393
580-326-7549
918-839-7405
580-772-6388
580-272-6655
405-732-8568
405-377-0834
580-436-4535
405-232-4644
918-456-1929
580-765-6782
918-473-2614
405-282-0205
580-924-8509
918-775-7797
580-252-4516
580-248-1814
405-706-5899
405-677-2421
918-944-0415
580-928-5715
580-726-6635
918-775-7797
918-835-7467
405-275-3851
580-482-5040
580-226-1444
405-348-4470
405-799-6911





